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25379 SFR 776 01/08/2007

2026HX Base Yr

570 SW BLANTON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,396 121.9581 136.59 463,860 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3238

BAS 3,238 100 3,238 362,668

FOP 164 30 49 5,488

FOP 272 30 82 9,184

UOP 136 20 2025 27 3,024

3,810 3,396 380,365

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W7 N5 W27 S19 W12 S5 D3L3 W35 S30 E17 E60 N38
E7 N14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-67,52] S8 E34 N8 W34 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,14] W21 S8 E18 U3R3 N5 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-84,14] E17 S8 W17 N8 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 44 616.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 8,624

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

16,924

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 22,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 840

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 33,000


